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201906250002
24380

06/25/2019
09:06:06

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CROSSBRIDG
E
COMMUNITY
CHURCH

Instr
#:20120525000
187530

201903290001
00320

03/29/2019
10:31:08

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAZAAR 280
LLC

29 1 Lot#:1 Book:29
Pg:1
Sub:AULTMAN
S ADDITION
TO 280

201904160001
23340

04/16/2019
09:28:46

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OAK
MOUNTAIN
OFFICE LLC

0 0 Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201905240001
80160

05/24/2019
02:40:20

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HWY 280 LLC 24 2 Book:24 Pg:2
Sub:INVERNE
SS PLAZA
OUTPARCEL
D FINAL PLAT


