Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= AVADIAN CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201906250002 24380	06/25/2019 09:06:06	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CROSSBRIDG E COMMUNITY CHURCH					Instr #:20120525000 187530	
201903290001 00320	03/29/2019 10:31:08	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAZAAR 280 LLC			29	1		Lot#:1 Book:29 Pg:1 Sub:AULTMAN S ADDITION TO 280
201904160001 23340	04/16/2019 09:28:46	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OAK MOUNTAIN OFFICE LLC			0	0		Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201905240001 80160	05/24/2019 02:40:20	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HWY 280 LLC			24	2		Book:24 Pg:2 Sub:INVERNE SS PLAZA OUTPARCEL D FINAL PLAT